PeeWee

OPEN

3500 Novice Class
Sabrina Frolov
Emma Suing
Tonya Bender

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
Karen Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Riann Cornett
Marty Fox

500 Novice Class
RIDER

Emily Hampton

Cassie Sigloh

Sandee Foster-Yanez
Emma Suing

Sandee Foster-Yanez
Sandee Foster-Yanez

OBRA Race AM 4/2/22

HORSE

HORSE

HORSE
Cuttys Liberty Bell
One Hot Potato
Ishta

HORSE
Hondo
Annie
No Way In Hail
Dolly

HORSE
Shania
Sunny
Jetin on Honor
Smartest Freckle
Juno Know Biankus
Inherit The Grace

TIME

TIME

TIME
18.463
18.840
18.983

TIME
20.335
21.205
21.397

926.683

TIME
18.437
19.243
19.520
24.923
27.252

929.048

PAID

PAID

PAID
$60.00

PAID
$45.00
$35.00

PAID
$56.00
$38.00



5D

RIDER
1D
Madison Malcolm
Cami Johnson
Claire Bender
Emily Fitch
2D
Carley Pewonka
3D
Emma Hathaway
Ryann Mitchell
Meredith Pierce-Brewer
Jaiden Unruh
Sabrina Frolov
Tanya Ledbetter
Michelle Kennedy
4D
Emma Suing
Kendyl Hanning
Allie Marker
Karen Mitchell
Tonya Bender
Cassie Sigloh
Tanya Ledbetter
5D
Heather Duff
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Tally Wood
Charlee Mitchell
Ruth Broadhurst
Karen Mitchell
Meredith Pierce-Brewer

HORSE

Cricket

Cowboy

Indy

Ima Flashy Nick Bar

Jedi

Sadie

LeDoux

News of a Hero
Grey

Cuttys Liberty Bell
TK All Jacked Up
Foley

One Hot Potato

Bill

Rod

Anchor

Ishta

Sunny

TK High on Montana

Razzel

Jetin on Honor
Beastie

Emma

Odie

Hondo

Storm Chasin Judge

TIME

17.333
17.442
17.571
17.817

18.279

18.415
18.432
18.453
18.528
18.543
18.665
18.826

18.840
18.845
18.872
18.884
18.983
19.243
19.244

19.503
19.520
19.633
19.893
20.248
20.335
20.472

PAID

$154.00
$102.00

$217.00

$118.00
$79.00

$106.00
$71.00

$83.00
$55.00



Tee Mott

Hollee Kaseberg
Riann Cornett
Bailey Knirk
Macie Lorton
Tee Mott

Marty Fox
Makena Filo

Honk

Annie

No Way In Hail
Dash of A Guy
Yucca

Sonny

Dolly

Jack

21.088
21.205
21.397
24.752
918.974
920.347
926.683
NT






PeeWee

OPEN

3500 Novice Class
Sabrina Frolov
Emma Suing
Tonya Bender

1000 Novice Class
RIDER
Karen Mitchell
Hollee Kaseberg
Riann Cornett
Marty Fox

500 Novice Class
RIDER
Cassie Sigloh
Sandee Foster-Yanez
Emma Suing
Sandee Foster-Yanez

OBRA Race PM 4/2/22

HORSE

HORSE

HORSE
Cuttys Liberty Bell
One Hot Potato
Ishta

HORSE
Hondo
Annie
No Way In Hail
Dolly

HORSE
Sunny
Jetin on Honor
Smartest Freckle
Juno Know Biankus

TIME

TIME

TIME
18.463
18.840
18.983

TIME
20.335
21.205
21.397

926.683

TIME
19.243
19.520
24.923
27.252

PAID

PAID

PAID
$60.00

PAID
$45.00
$35.00

PAID
$45.00
$35.00



5D

RIDER
1D
Claire Bender
Emily Fitch
2D
Carley Pewonka
Ryann Mitchell
Jaiden Unruh
Sabrina Frolov
3D
Michelle Kennedy
Emma Suing
Kendyl Hanning
Allie Marker
Karen Mitchell
Tonya Bender
4D
Cassie Sigloh
Heather Duff
Sandee Foster-Yanez
5D
Tally Wood
Charlee Mitchell
Ruth Broadhurst
Karen Mitchell
Tee Mott
Hollee Kaseberg
Riann Cornett
Bailey Knirk
Tee Mott
Marty Fox
Makena Filo

HORSE
Indy
Ima Flashy Nick Bar
Jedi
LeDoux
Grey

Cuttys Liberty Bell

Foley

One Hot Potato
Bill

Rod

Anchor

Ishta

Sunny
Razzel
Jetin on Honor

Beastie
Emma

Odie

Hondo

Honk

Annie

No Way In Halil
Dash of A Guy
Sonny

Dolly

Jack

TIME

17.571
17.817

18.279
18.432
18.528
18.543

18.826
18.840
18.845
18.872
18.884
18.983

19.243
19.503
19.520

19.633
19.893
20.248
20.335
21.088
21.205
21.397
24.752
920.347
926.683
NT

PAID

$118.00
$78.00

$100.00
$66.00

$90.00
$61.00

$82.00
$54.00

$63.00
$43.00






